HFT1220-30R0-J Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Susumu HFT1220-30R0-J Susumu Supplier Susumu Distributor
Susumu HFT1220-30R0-J
Susumu
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER HFT1220-30R0-J
MANUFACTURER Susumu
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 30OHM 2150K 0805
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 7700 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES HFT
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 30
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±5%
POWER - MAX 500mW
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 0805 (2125 Metric)
OTHER NAMES 408-1375-2
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 125°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 30 0805 (2125 Metric)
B25/85 -
B25/75 -
B25/50 2150K
B25/100 -
B0/50 -
B VALUE TOLERANCE ±5%
HFT1220-30R0-J
Part Number: HFT1220-30R0-J
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 30OHM 2150K 0805
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 7700 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
HFT1220-30R0-J.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of HFT1220-30R0-J
HFT1220-30R0-J.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
HFT5000-100/50-0-150MM
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRINK FAB 2:1 3.94" 150MM
In stock:  78118 pcs
RFQ
HFT5000-20/10-0-530MM
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRINK FAB 2:1 0.79" 530MM
In stock:  80658 pcs
RFQ
HFT1220-15R0-J
Manufacturers:  Susumu
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 15OHM 1950K 0805
In stock:  7923 pcs
RFQ
HFT5000-20/10-0-470MM
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRINK FAB 2:1 0.79" 470MM
In stock:  98265 pcs
RFQ
HFT1220-60R0-J
Manufacturers:  Susumu
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 60OHM 2150K 0805
In stock:  8009 pcs
RFQ
HFT5000-12/6-0-SP
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRNK FABRIC BLK 1=1M
In stock:  21668 pcs
RFQ
HFT5000-20/10-0-105MM
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRINK FAB 2:1 0.79" 105MM
In stock:  449059 pcs
RFQ
HFT1220-40R0-J
Manufacturers:  Susumu
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 40OHM 2150K 0805
In stock:  8249 pcs
RFQ
HFT1220-50R0-J
Manufacturers:  Susumu
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 50OHM 2150K 0805
In stock:  8433 pcs
RFQ
HFT5000-20/10-0-215MM
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRINK FAB 2:1 0.79" 215MM
In stock:  209629 pcs
RFQ
HFT5000-20/10-0-285MM
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEATSHRINK FAB 2:1 0.79" 285MM
In stock:  148201 pcs
RFQ
HFT5000-100/50-0-SP
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEAT SHRINK 1=1M
In stock:  4285 pcs
RFQ